
 

 

INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS (INCOG) 
BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

 
2025 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

 

 

 

All regularly scheduled meetings listed below will  be held at : 

Williams Tower I 

Plaza Level 

Saint Francis Health System Conference Room 

1 West 3rd Street, Tulsa, Oklahoma 

 

 

1:30 p.m.  Tuesday January 14, 2025 

1:30 p.m.  Tuesday February 4, 2025  

1:30 p.m.  Tuesday March 11, 2025 

1:30 p.m.  Tuesday April  8,  2025 

1:30 p.m.  Tuesday May 13, 2025 

1:30 p.m.  Tuesday June 17, 2025       

1:30 p.m.  Tuesday July 8, 2025 

1:30 p.m.  Tuesday August 12, 2025 

1:30 p.m.  Tuesday September 9,  2025 

1:30 p.m.  Tuesday October 14, 2025 

1:30 p.m.  Tuesday November 4, 2025 

1:30 p.m.  Tuesday December 9,  2025 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FILED
CITY OF TULSA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
10/02/2024 10:37 AM

Office of the
City Clerk


